NIH Planning and Evaluation Officers

The NIH Planning and Evaluation (P&E) Officers advise and support the National Institutes of Health (NIH) on science policy issues affecting the biomedical and behavioral research enterprise. To achieve this mission, P&E Officers collaborate with both the Office of the Director and scientific staff to develop and coordinate each Institute’s planning, evaluation, and reporting process. The NIH P&E Officers serve as a key resource for the exchange and dissemination of information relevant to NIH policies, procedures, and strategic objectives.
	2009 Meeting Schedule


	
	

	All meetings are scheduled for 1:30 pm – 3:00 pm in Wilson Hall, Building 1.



	January 21, 2009
	May 20, 2009
	September 16, 2009

	March 18, 2009
	July 15, 2009
	November 18, 2009


	Chairs

	
	Executive Secretary


	Lana Skirboll, PhD
	Lynn Hudson, PhD
	Lyric Jorgenson, PhD

	Acting Director, DPCPSI
	Director, OSPA
	OSPA

	301.402.9852
	301.496.0786
	301.496.6837

	skirboll@od.nih.gov
	hudsonl1@od.nih.gov
	jorgensonla@od.nih.gov

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Agenda Planning Committee

	
	

	Margaret Ames, PhD
	Sarah Glavin, PhD
	Anita Linde, MPP

	Phyllis Frosst, PhD
	Lyric Jorgenson, PhD
	Paul Scott, PhD

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Planning & Evaluation Officers

	

	CC
	Carl Roth, PhD, LLM
	Lisa Gansheroff, PhD

	Deborah Gardner, RN, PhD
	301.496.6331
	301.496.6623

	301.496.6834
	rothc@nhlbi.nih.gov
	gansheroffl@niddk.nih.gov

	dgardner@cc.nih.gov
	
	

	
	NIA
	NIEHS

	CIT
	Jeannie Borger
	Joyce Martin, JD

	Jenny Czajkowski
	301.451.8395
	919.541.5006

	301.496.6203
	jborger@mail.nih.gov
	martinj3@niehs.nih.gov

	jennycz@mail.nih.gov
	
	

	
	Kathie Reed
	Sheila Newton, PhD

	Michele France
	301.451.8391
	919.541.4343

	301.496.6203
	reedk@mail.nih.gov
	newton1@niehs.nih.gov

	francem@mail.nih.gov
	
	

	
	NIAAA
	NIGMS

	CSR
	Vivian Faden, PhD
	Juliana Blome, PhD, MPH

	Cheryl Kitt, PhD
	301.594.6232
	301.594.2762

	301.435.1112
	vfaden@mail.nih.gov
	blomeju@nigms.nih.gov

	kittc@csr.nih.gov
	
	

	
	Patricia Powell, PhD
	NIMH

	Andrea Kopstein, PhD, MPH
	301.443.5106
	Della Hann, PhD

	301.435.1133
	ppowell@mail.nih.gov
	301.443.4335

	kopsteina@csr.nih.gov
	
	dhann@mail.nih.gov

	
	NIAID
	

	FIC
	Jane Lockmuller
	Marina Volkov, PhD

	Karen Hofman, MD
	301.496.8026
	301.443.4335

	301.496.2571
	lockj@niaid.nih.gov
	mvolkov@mail.nih.gov

	hofmank@mail.nih.gov
	
	

	
	Cheryl Silver
	NINDS

	Linda Kupfer, PhD
	301.496.6752
	Rebecca Farkas

	301.496.3288
	csilver@niaid.nih.gov
	301.496.9271

	kupferl@mail.nih.gov
	
	farkasr@ninds.nih.gov

	
	NIAMS
	

	NCCAM 
	Anita Linde, MPP
	Paul Scott, PhD

	Yancy Bodenstein
	301.496.8271
	301.496.9271

	301.594.3450
	lindea@mail.nih.gov
	scottp@ninds.nih.gov

	bodensteiny@mail.nih.gov
	
	

	
	Wilma Peterman Cross
	NINR

	Chris Thomsen
	301.496.8271
	John Grason, PhD

	301.594.1873
	petermaw@mail.nih.gov
	301.451.3874

	thomsenc@mail.nih.gov
	
	grasonj@mail.nih.gov

	
	NIBIB
	

	NCI
	Mary Beth Kester
	Doug Hussey

	Margaret Ames, PhD
	301.402.1465
	301.496.0207

	301.496.5515
	kesterm@mail.nih.gov
	husseyd@mail.nih.gov

	amesm@mail.nih.gov
	
	

	
	NICHD
	NLM

	Jim Corrigan, PhD
	Sarah Glavin, PhD
	Barbara Rapp, PhD

	301.435.3856
	301.496.7898
	301.496.2311

	corrigan@mail.nih.gov
	glavins@mail.nih.gov
	rappb@nlm.nih.gov

	
	
	

	NCMHD
	Mona Rowe, MCP
	Elliot Siegel, PhD

	Ileana Herrell, PhD
	301.496.1877
	301.496.8834

	301.402.1366
	rowem@exchange.nih.gov
	siegel@nlm.nih.gov

	herrellic@mail.nih.gov
	
	

	
	NIDA
	OD/DPCPSI

	NCRR
	Genevieve deAlmeida-Morris
	Deborah Duran, PhD

	Lori Mulligan
	301.594.6802
	301.496.6205

	301.435.0897
	dealmeig@nida.nih.gov
	durand@od.nih.gov

	mulligal@mail.nih.gov
	
	

	
	Gaya Dowling, PhD
	Lana Skirboll, PhD

	Patricia Newman
	301.443.6071
	301.402.9852

	301.435.0866
	gjeyaras@nida.nih.gov
	skirboll@od.nih.gov

	pnewman@mail.nih.gov
	
	

	
	Susan Weiss, PhD
	Madeleine Wallace, PhD

	Meryl Sufian, PhD
	301.443.6071
	301.496.3918

	301.435.0757
	sweiss@nida.nih.gov
	wallacem2@mail.nih.gov

	sufianm@mail.nih.gov
	
	

	
	NIDCD
	OD/OAR

	NEI
	Baldwin Wong
	Christina Brackna

	Richard Fisher, PhD
	301.496.2426
	301.402.8655

	301.496.4308
	wongb@exchange.nih.gov
	bracknac@od.nih.gov

	rfisher@nei.nih.gov
	
	

	
	NIDCR
	Karin Lohman, PhD

	Shefa Gordan, PhD
	Sue Hamann, PhD
	301.496.0357

	301.496.4308
	301.594.4849
	klohman@od.nih.gov

	shefa@nei.nih.gov
	hamanns@nidcr.nih.gov
	

	
	
	OD/OBSSR

	NHGRI
	Kathy Hayes, DMD, MPH
	Stephane Philogene, PhD

	Phyllis Frosst, PhD
	301.496.7765
	301.402.3902

	301.402.0955
	hayesk@mail.nih.gov
	philoges@od.nih.gov

	frosstp@mail.nih.gov
	
	

	
	NIDDK
	OD/OSPA

	NHLBI
	Richard Farishian, PhD
	Lynn Hudson, PhD

	Barbara Marzetta
	301.496.6623
	301.496.0786

	301.496.9899
	farishianr@niddk.nih.gov
	hudsonl1@od.nih.gov

	marzettab@nhlbi.nih.gov
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


[image: image1][image: image2][image: image3]
